
Section Room
9:10 - 

10:10

10:10-

11:10

11:15-

12:15

12:15-

13:00
Room

13:00-

14:00

14:00-

15:00

15:05-

16:05
Section Room

9:10 - 

10:10

10:10-

11:10

11:15-

12:15

12:15-

13:00
Room

13:00-

14:00

14:00-

15:00

15:05-

16:05
Section Room

9:10 - 

10:10

10:10-

11:10

11:15-

12:15

12:15-

13:00
Room

13:00-

14:00

14:00-

15:00

15:05-

16:05

A1 A1 M 302 Calculus R & D PSP M 302 Chemistry SC A1 M 302 PSP  BEE   Calculus R &D

A2 A2 M 303 PSP Calculus BEE A2 M 303 BEE PSP R & D M 303 Calculus Chemistry SC

B B M 304 BEE PSP Chemistry M 304 B M 304 Chemistry M 304 BEE Calculus SC

D1 D1 M 306 PSP Chemistry Calculus R&D D1 M 306 Calculus Chemistry BEE

D2 D2 K 304 Calculus R & D PSP K 304 Chemistry D2 R & D K 304

E1 M-306 Calculus Chemistry PSP E1 M 306 BEE Calculus SC E1 M 308BChemistry   BEE Calculus M 308B PSP    R & D   

E2 M 307 Calculus Chemistry SC E2 M 307 Chemistry Calculus BEE M 307 E2 M 307 PSP BEE Calculus M 307 R & D

E3 M-308A BEE M-308A PSP   Calculus E3 M 308A Calculus Chemitry BEE E3 M 302

F1 M-308B Calculus Chemistry BEE M-308B PSP F1 M 308B PSP Calculus R & D M 308B Chemistry BEE   F1 M 306 Calculus Chemistry SC

F2 M-302 BEE PSP Calculus M-302 R&D F2 M 305 Chemistry M 305 F2 M 305 Calculus Chemistry BEE

K M 303/M-304Maths/BoB Chemistry PSP K R&D M 308A K M 308A BEE Maths/BoB PSP M 308A Chemistry SC

Section Room
9:10 - 

10:10

10:10-

11:10

11:15-

12:15

12:15-

13:00
Room

13:00-

14:00

14:00-

15:00

15:05-

16:05
Section Room

9:10 - 

10:10

10:10-

11:10

11:15-

12:15

12:15-

13:00
Room

13:00-

14:00

14:00-

15:00

15:05-

16:05
Section Room

9:10 - 

10:10

10:10-

11:10

11:15-

12:15

12:15-

13:00
Room

13:00-

14:00

14:00-

15:00

15:05-

16:05

A1 M 302 Chemistry Calculus BEE A1 M 302 BEE PSP Chemistry M 302 A1 M 302 Calculus

A2 M 303 Chemistry BEE   Calculus M 303 Chemistry A2 M 303 PSP Calculus A2 M 303 R&D M 303

B M 302 Calculus R &D  B M 304 Calculus Chemistry PSP B M 304 PSP   Calculus BEE R&D

D1 M 306 Calculus M 306 PSP   BEE    SC D1 M 306 BEE PSP R & D M 306 Calculus Chemistry D1 M 304

D2 K 304 PSP BEE Calculus K 304 Chemistry SC D2 K 302 Calculus PSP BEE D2 K 304 BEE Calculus Chemistry 

E1 M 304 PSP Calculus BEE R&D E1 M 304 Chemistry M 304 E1

E2 R&D M 307 Calculus PSP E2 M 307 PSP BEE    Chemistry    E2

E3 M 308A BEE Chemistry    PSP M 308A Calculus R & D  SC E3 M 308A PSP Calculus Chemistry R & D E3

F1 M 308B PSP  BEE Calculus F1 R & D M 308A F1

F2 M 305 Calculus Chemistry PSP M 305 BEE R & D F2 M 305 Calculus PSP SC F2

K M 304/M 308BMaths/BoB BEE K M 308B/ M 304R&D BEE Maths/BoB M 308B PPS K

PSP Lab

CE PSP Lab

CE

Chaitanya Bharathi Institute of Technology (Autonomous)

Time Table - Group-B [B.E/B.Tech (Civil, Mechamical, ECE, EEE,Chemical and Bio-Tech)] Sem -I for 2023-24 w.e.f 20.09.2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

PSP Lab Chemistry Lab

Chemistry Lab CE

R & D Lab

Chemistry Lab

CE BEE Lab

R & D Lab Chemistry Lab
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BEE Lab R & D Lab CE

CE

BEE Lab

L
 u
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 h
  

 B
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 a

 k

L
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 B
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 e
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BEE Lab

R & D Lab BEE Lab

Chemistry Lab R & D Lab

PSP Lab Chemistry Lab

BEE Lab

Thursday Friday Saturday

Chemistry Lab PSP Lab R & D Lab

L
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 B
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 e
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 k

PSP Lab

L
 u

 n
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 h
  

 B
 r

 e
 a

 k

CE Chemistry Lab

L
 u

 n
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 h
  

 B
 r

 e
 a
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Chemistry Lab

BEE Lab

BEE Lab PSP Lab R & D Lab CE

R & D Lab BEE Lab CE

BEE Lab PSP Lab CE

Chemistry Lab PSP Lab

PSP Lab BEE Lab

INCHARGE - First Year 

R & D Lab PSP Lab

R & D Lab

Chemistry Lab R & D Lab CE


